

VOLUNTEER FORM

Do you want to help inspire innovation, leadership, and excellence in our schools and our community? Please join us in Enhancing The Experience for students in the Plymouth School District.

The Plymouth Education Foundation is a non-profit, 501(c)3 organization, whose purpose is to enhance the educational experience for students in the Plymouth School District by raising funds for special academic programs, scholarships, and other enriching opportunities through the generous donations from the community, alumni, and donors. Plymouth Education Foundation has been providing financial support to the Plymouth School District for more than 25 years.

Volunteers:

- * Serve as an advocate for the importance of enhancing the educational experiences for students in the Plymouth School District.
- * Connect resources (volunteers, financial sponsorships, and in-kind donations) to the Foundation.
- * Support friend/fundraising efforts intended to foster the Foundation's growth for the benefit of Plymouth students, schools, and community.

Board Members:

- * Take a leadership role in advancing an area of interest for the Foundation. Assess current environment, identify gaps, outline potential solutions and recommend actions.
- * Facilitate committee meetings and coordinate volunteer staffed projects needed to advance specified area(s) of interest.
- * Monthly attend one general board meeting and one committee meeting.

The Board consists of 16 community members serving staggered 3 year terms. Board positions are filled based on specific needs of the Foundation each year.

INTEREST FORM REQUESTED: Please return this form to the Foundation via any school office in an envelope marked 'Plymouth Education Foundation - Volunteer' or directly to 125 Highland Avenue, Plymouth, WI 53073.

Can't volunteer? Donations are always welcome.

•••

YES! I am interested in being part of the Plymouth Education Foundation's efforts to enhance the educational experience for students in the Plymouth School District!

١	Name:	E-mail		Phone	
	Parent of Plymouth Student (Resident/Non-res Other	,	🛛 Alumni	Business Owner	Community Member
	\Box I would like to be considered for a Board position.		\Box I would like to be considered as a volunteer.		
Areas of Interest (Please check all that apply):					
□ Fund Development/Endowment □		Alumni/Donors/Supporters		Scholarships /Grants	
☐ Fundraising/Sponsorships/Auction		Volunteer Coordination		Administrative Support/Data Processing	
Event Planning/Support		Marketing/Communications		Other	

125 Highland Avenue | Plymouth, WI 53073 | 920.892.2661 x 1008 (phone) | 920.892.6366 (fax) | www.plymouthedfoundation.org